TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM349264

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CMJ Designs, Inc,	FORMERLY CMJ Designs, Inc.	02/05/2011	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DaySmart Software, Inc.	
Street Address:	30475 South Wixom Rd. Ste. 100	
City:	Wixom	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48393	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3770951	SALON IRIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2487350444

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-735-4985

jziety@borda-lorenz.com Email:

Correspondent Name: James P Ziety/ Borda Lorenz PC Address Line 1: 39555 Orchard Hill Place Ste. 370

Address Line 4: Novi, MICHIGAN 48375

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SALON IRIS TRADEMARK ASSI
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James P Ziety
SIGNATURE:	/James P Ziety/
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2015

Total Attachments: 3

source=Corporate Name Change 2011#page1.tif source=Corporate Name Change 2011#page2.tif source=Corporate Name Change 2011#page3.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005585 FRAME: 0187

Michigan Department of Energy, Labor & Economic Growth

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - CORPORATION

for

DAYSMART SOFTWARE, INC.

ID NUMBER: 07815A

received by facsimile transmission on February 15, 2011 is hereby endorsed Filed on February 15, 2011 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 15TH day of February, 2011.

Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

Sent by Facsimile Transmission 11046

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005585 FRAME: 0188

MICHIGA	N DEPARTA BUR	MENT OF ENER	GY, LABOR &	LECONOM	IC GROWTH	
Date Received				COLLEGE COLLEG		1
nterviewed before he was not an extensible to 44 to 600 biolesia con constru	sissiment on south					
*** **********************************	subseq	cument is effective on the uent effective date with stated in the document.	in 90 days after receiv			
ьохda Lorenz Р.С.,	Att; James Ziet					
Address 39555 Orchard Hill I	Place, Ste 370					
Cily Novi		State MI	ZIP Co 48378	1 1	CTIVE DATE:	
Document will	be returned to the	e name and address y e refumed to the regis	ou enter above.)		·············
Pursuant to the pro	ovisions of Act	For use by Dome (Please read information)	estic Profit and Nation and instruction 1972, (profit corp	ionprofit Com is on the last pa crations), or A		
1. The present nar	me of the corpo	ration is:				
CMJ DESIGNS	S, Inc.					
2. The identification	on number assig	gned by the Bureau	ıiş:		07815A	
			del processo cut Coda antes Madron conscienta con cultura del conscienta con c			
3. Article	1	of the Articles of In	corporation is he	reby amended	to read as follows:	
The name of the	corporation is:	DaySmart Softwa	are, Inc.			
•						
X						
	٠					

TRADEMARK REEL: 005585 FRAME: 0189

9:36AM (GMT-05

02/15/2011

1110 10108	oing amendment to the Articles of Incorpora	ation was duly adopted on theday of
incorporat	, in accorda or(s) before the first meeting of the Board o	noe wish the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of t of Directors or Trustees.
	Signed this	day of,
- Charles and the Control of the Con	(Signature)	(Signalure)
	(Type or Print (Name)	(Type or Print Name)
	(Signature)	(Sgrafine)
(Type or Print Name)		(Type or Prim Name)
	in accordance with Section 407(1) of the	ig not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute Act. Written notice to shareholders who have not consented in onsent by less than all of the shareholders is permitted only if Incorporation.)
	written consent of all the shareholders en board of a profit corporation pursuant to s	tifiled to vote in accordance with Section 407(2) of the Act. section 611(2) of the Act.
	Profit Corporations and Pro	ofessional Service Corporations

RECORDED: 07/27/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005585 FRAME: 0190

02/15/2011 9:36AM (GMT-(